
83 Written Answer" JULY 30, 1984 Written Answers 84 mrcr ij crt4f Cfi) ~'t Ifrr "T;k~
~ ~f miir.=fT

1039. ~f U'fTCfrn ~f: W

f'i¥1iul ~ \flql~ ;j~ft ~ Gre"R CflT ~
~ fCfi' :

( Cfi) CflIT ~ <Cfi I <;r ~~ ~T CflT m~T it qtwfcT CfiT m~ ~~ 'fiT ~
lfmr cllIT~ CflT ~ ;

( ~ ) lfR W, crr ~ij"CfiT ;rrro CfliT & ;
(71") ffi ~~ ~T;r ~ ~~ ij

'i14~'1 ~ ~ ;

( 'if ) lff~ ~t I crT '3"1"CfiT Glffu ettrT & ;
. ~

( & ) \Vf ~~ ~ro 'fiT Glf'h:r tflrT ~ ;
~~ 15 ~, 1984 ~ qtwfc ifT~fuJ

f~~~ ?

~ f~ if, f~ 'RR ~m
.. " 1(1~ if ~ mr~~ cti11i ~~ it ~q
~~) ~i qf~~;r: (Cfi) f~~~T fCfCfiRf
SIlfu~ ;r GfCfTlfT ~ fCfi ~~ ~ro Cfl1 q~) CfiT m<iR"'1' ~ ~ f~~ Cfi){ ~q
lf~ifT ~lJR ~ CfiT q~ ~ I

(~) ~ ('if) ~1Cffi \lTq (Cfi) ~
~ ~ ~ g~ ~'1" ~T ~r ~OcrT I

(&) G) ~f:q7.ft ~~ ~ f~ R~~T
fCfCfiTij" srfu~ur CfiT ~n+rrrlf ~ I q I tI tr~nff

~ ~~a- q~r~ 81 «BG: ~~f41' ~ ~­
fqffi tiTftiRf trll;i1 '11 W ~ wa-;fcr ql;ij"~cr

\Vf 29 ~~ ij'~flI) CfiT ~ur ~T ~

~ f\if'=~ q~cT CflT mGtCif fCfilJT iflrT ~ I f?(~

~ ~~ ij'~T CflT ~T fl;ij"O:~ ij"fl1'T'=lf ~Iqlij lf~ ~ WCflTa- q~cT CfiT m~
fCfilJT lTlJT ~ I

1. ~)1rcrT ~srT iijroT
2. ~T (&To) *0 ~~o UCf
3. ~T ~roGf fu~
4. ~T;rr~ Ul{

c-.

5. ~T ~l{ 0 "{llWUl{T iitro'fT
6. ~T ~ l{'~lq~

7. ~T ~ 0 ~ 0 ifT'i fcfc~ ~rq f~

8. ~TUl{~~ ..
9. P.i{T gCfilf ~ ifioq q I {

10. ~ qW~ f'IR ~"(T ~ ttifift:ql

11. ~T ~o ~o fur~
12 .. ~T m~'f f~

13. ~T (sr) 0) "(fijfr Ulf ~T
14. ~ :qfr~ SRlTC{

15. ~T W'IT¥1" ~~'I~ mflTif

16. '-1T ij"T~CfiT qT 0 ifCCf"( r~

17. 610 ~~ ~o ~ifo

18. ~T~..m
19. ~T q"1{Cf if~

20. ~r ~ :q.:~ cn:r~

21. ~T t:t« 0 ~ 0 =tfuRT
22. '-11" ~cr1" -wn~
23. ~ Wo qro q{1lql~I'1
24. ~T «T 0 it 0 ifm mT'1'


8S Wrltt,,, Answers

25. ~r 'J"ql{:fl ~ ~

26. ~f 0 Cf(.fT~P1PI~~T

27. ~T ~ ctT« tft~
28. p;ft ~ ~~
29. ~r lfifT ~~
30. ~T m"{ 0 ifl 0 WlrT
31. ~T «\Cf :gifR Cfll"{

32. ~ IfiCfiT\ ~~r aim~T

33. ~T ~o «10 ~
34. ~l+rn"T m\ 0 <ifl\CJilC£fiT
35. ~lffiT fq?J (i~crT ~cf~T

36. ~T \if To Cflm~T~
37. I!.TT ~~~ f~ fG~

SRAVANA 8.1906 (SAKA) Written A"swIr' 86

54. ~T ~T f~ nHrTRlfT
55. ~T ~'fT 'Ulf ifT~r

56. ~T Gfr~ v~ ~i{
57. P.."fT T1Tif lffo ~
58. ~T q-;:~ ito crcT
59 . ~ <{lit" ~Q'[ fuqrft
60. Sl;fT ~+r 0 ~«o ~iifrCf1 UCf

61. ~r ;f~T fij-~
62. ~r 4"10 4T~«n:~r
63. Sl;ff ~ 0 l:t~ 0 Cfiq""{

c-

64. ~f ~o 110 ~ q~~\if
65. Sl;fT f't {\'ifif srm~
66. ~ VliTlf W~ ~

•

38. ~T ~o <I+i~j)q-r~ ~~T ... 67. ~T ~+rT if~ft\ f~ ~ GlWrt
39. P;ifT «\\if '+fA" c-.

40. ~T+i"CTT ~RT~ qccH «
41. ~T ~T~\ifT ~R
42. Sl;fT ~ 0 "{14H~fu

43. ~T :q"r$f ~ f~

44. ~r ~~?1 f~ cn:rT
45. ~T ~ if<IifI<T

46. Sl;fT q~~ \E!+il~ "
47. Sl;fT GlT~ etlT~c:
48. Sl;fT \Tlf\ifT ~~ ~
49. Sl;fT \l?:l C4 \iff
50. ~T ~ij"o if)(i{ij~

51. Sl;fT arT 0 U\if ~~ \{q

52. ~T~rf~
53. ~T mn:q) ~tT

~~PiG:

68. ~t ~$1' ~
69. P;ifT Cf~;:$f ~
70. ~ ~~ ~\lfT
71" ~T cft~ fm
72. If)o llT~ ~ 'i1"-

73. ~T mm ~ flr~
74. ~~(i~~ ~
75. ~r 'U+r f~~
76. ~f ~~Cfffl f~
77. ~1 ~ ~1IT\ l:t" 0 q'J'f~

78. ~'T+rar qiifTIif' ~

79. '.iff Cfi¥f~lqfcr f~loT
80. ~f qr;rr~ Ulf \if"Tlf~

81. ~T ~lfl11 ~~ ~ §+rFft


87 Written Answers JULY 30, 1984

~-II

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20 ..

21.

~T~f~~({

~T ;rT~ 0 ~~ ~Tlf

~r ~"{r!ff ~ ~rrCIR

~T a'l{ :q;:~ ~'i

~ ~'1 ~m fm"{T ~r\l

~T~~qro~

S>TT ~ 0 crT 0 :m\ 0 ~ij' 0 GiT~rwrr~fCf

'1'1' GfTft "Ul1 :q;:~ ncr
~~~;r~~

~ft ~ fir{ ;mcrr

ssft SffiTtr \lli ~T

~T :qt=t ft\ ~

Written Answers 88

~furr f~l1:

~)fulWiT'1

~furr f~~

"


Written Answers SRA V ANA 8, 1906 (SAKA) Writt~n Answers 90

22. ~r ~"(flf m~

23. ssrr;rcft +r'i)~\ifrf Cfin:
24. ssrr "(~ ~ 5HfR "(T'CfCf

25. ~r aro ~o ~~
26. ssrr G:T;rsr;:~ Cfl1T

27. ~r Wf)~iif'i ~CR1'

28. ssrr a-lflITGf ~~~

29. ssrr ijfr 0 ij'r o ifCc:r~T7:(
"

Refund of earne t Money on CancelJat ion of plots in Rohini Re idential

Scheme

1040, SHRI DIG AMBER SINGH:
Will the Minister of WORKS AND
HOUSING be pleased to state:

(a) wh ther the Delh~ Development Authority sent cheques prepared as far ba k as April, 1984 for the refund of earnest money in respect of cancelJa~io.p of registrCltion of plots applied for in the Rohini Residenti aJ S heme to the person concerned towards the end of May, 1984 thus resulting ill Joss of interest of those persons for more than 1 month or so;

(b) if so, where had these cheques been laying dunng this period and whether any responsibility for this lapse had been fixed and if so, details thereof;
and

(c) whether DDA will now consider the expediency of paying more than one month's interest from the date of issue of cheques to the, , affected persons who had been made to suffer the pecuniary Joss without allY f r uJt of theirs and if not, the reasons therefor?

l
THE DEPUTY MINISTER IN THE

DEPARTMENl' OF SPORTS, IN tHE
MINISTRY OF WORKS AND HOUSlNG AND IN TIfJ3 DEPARTMENT 0
PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS (SHRl '

II

"

"

"

"

"
MALLIKARJUN) (a) and (b)
D~spat~h of some cheques Was delayed pnmanJy on account of ir k' '. an lDg machine haVIng been taken from the
~en,traJ Office to Rohini Project site for lS~UJng several, hundred letters of posse-
sSJ~n of plots lD that project on priorit}' b~~IS. The question of fixing responsibIlIty for any personal lapse do s t th t" no • ere ore, aose. .

(c) No, as the delay was generally for less than a month.

Request for Paddy Seeds for Flood .Hit Areas of West Bengal

1041. SHRI SANAT KUMAR
MANUAL : Will t.be Minister of AGRICULTURE be pJeased to state:

(a) whether a request has been received for paddy seeds for re- 9wi ag in the flood hi t areas in Wes t Benga ,.
and '

(b) if so. the quaJjt~ of paddy-seeds made available for re-sowing in the flood affected areas of We t ~~nga and other assistance rendered in this behalf?

THE MINISTER OF ST~TB IN HE
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE (~HRI
~OGENDRA MAKWAJiA) ,: .(a) ~ No,
SIr. " -,/

, ,

(b)
, -..'_

Question does not arise.
..

